
BROWN YOUTH HOCKEY  
2025-26 SCHEDULE 

 

Date Instructional House League 

Sat, November 1, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Sun, November 2, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Sat, November 15, 2025 8:00am - 8:50am 8:50am - 9:45am 

Sun, November 16, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Sat, November 22, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Sun, November 23, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Sun, November 30, 2025 8:00am - 8:50am 8:50am - 9:45am 

Sat, December 6, 2025 8:00am - 8:50am 8:50am - 9:45am 

Sat, December 13, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Sun, December 14, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Sat, December 20, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Sun, December 21, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Winter 2026 

Sun, January 11, 2026 10:30am – 11:30am 11:30am – 12:30pm 

Sat, January 17, 2026 8:00am - 8:50am 8:50am - 9:45am 

Sun, January 25, 2026 10:30am – 11:30am 11:30am – 12:30pm 

Sat, January 31, 2026 8:00am – 8:50am 8:50am – 9:45am 

Sun, February 1, 2026 10:30am – 11:30am 11:30am – 12:30pm 

Sat, February 7, 2026 8:00am - 8:50am 8:50am - 9:45am 

Sun, February 8, 2026 10:30am – 11:30am 11:30am – 12:30pm 

Sat, February 14, 2026 11:45pm – 12:45pm 12:45pm – 1:45pm 

Sun, February 15, 2026 10:30am – 11:30am 11:30am – 12:30pm 

Sat, February 21, 2026 8:45am – 9:45 am 

Sun, February 22, 2026 10:30am – 11:30am 11:30am – 12:30pm 

Sun, March 1, 2026 10:30am – 11:30am 11:30am – 12:30pm 

Sat, March 7, 2026 10:30am – 11:30am 11:30am – 12:30pm 

Sun, March 8, 2026 11:00am – 12:00pm 12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Sat, March 14, 2026 10:30am – 11:30am 11:30am – 12:30pm 

Sun, March 15, 2026 10:30am – 11:30am 11:30am – 12:30pm 

 
New Ice Session 


